
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL / 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Columbia College   

 
Richland  

 
277 

 
$20MM 

 
9/16/20 

 
10/1/20 

 
Conway Hospital, Inc.   

 
Horry  

 
1,516 

 
$100MM 

 
9/16/20 

 
10/1/20 

 
Palmetto Achievement Center for Excellence 

Academy Inc.   

 
Richland 

 

 
28 

 
$8MM 

 
9/16/20 

 

 
10/1/20 

 


