PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL / ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Columbia College	Richland	277	\$20MM	9/16/20	10/1/20
Conway Hospital, Inc.	Horry	1,516	\$100MM	9/16/20	10/1/20
Palmetto Achievement Center for Excellence Academy Inc.	Richland	28	\$8MM	9/16/20	10/1/20